
Championship Results
Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

281 James SIMMONS 1 65177 350.65 1 4

1172 Mark DONOVAN 1 65177 361.10 2 2

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 1 65177 379.30 3 1

976 David BRADY 1 65177 455.44 4 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 1 65177 484.60 5 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 65177 519.00 6 0

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1029 Justine PERKINS 2 65179 349.12 1 4

1137 Sophie O'BRIEN 2 65179 461.16 2 2

916 Nicole ZOCCO 2 65179 492.02 3 1

1056 Fiona ODELL 2 65179 519.82 4 0

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 2 65180 459.65 1 4

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

968 Madeleine WELSH 3 65182 383.40 1 4

706 Molly EASON 3 65182 393.57 2 2

708 Bronte MARSHALL 3 65182 419.96 3 1

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 65182 433.15 4 0

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 3 65182 435.53 5 0

1049 Celeste JACKSON 3 65182 441.25 6 0

1033 Georgia KIRKPATRICK-JONES 3 65182 482.78 7 0

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

998 Alexander TRIA 2 65184 453.47 1 4

Heat
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Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 14 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 4 65187 419.45 1 4

923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 4 65187 444.86 2 2

1057 Amelia MACMAHON 4 65187 478.82 3 1

1070 Sarah RYAN 4 65187 580.82 4 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 4 65187 595.21 5 0

591 Sarah LYON 4 65187 476.36 6 0 DNS

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

999 Julian TRIA 5 65189 477.05 1 4

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

986 Cate BRADY 5 65191 414.02 1 4

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 5 65191 428.92 2 2

711 Ruby EASON 5 65191 439.80 3 1

674 Cara PARKER 5 65191 481.61 4 0

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1172 Mark DONOVAN 6 65193 354.66 1 4

281 James SIMMONS 6 65193 354.93 2 2

47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 6 65193 365.46 3 1

976 David BRADY 6 65193 457.04 4 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 6 65193 468.90 5 0

998 Alexander TRIA 6 65193 474.82 6 0

1123 Ben TINDIGLIA 6 65193 475.58 7 0

999 Julian TRIA 6 65193 512.88 8 0

Heat

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

968 Madeleine WELSH 7 65195 378.95 1 4

706 Molly EASON 7 65195 394.01 2 2

708 Bronte MARSHALL 7 65195 394.68 3 1

986 Cate BRADY 7 65195 418.56 4 0

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 65195 423.68 5 0
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1063 Annabelle FERNANDEZ 7 65195 424.70 6 0

1129 Chelsea ASHWOOD 7 65195 425.56 7 0

1012 Mikaela DOWNIE 7 65195 426.92 8 0
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